
RUN 5  December 2020
Start Time 9.00 am. Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P, WORK 00:20 09:20

SORT MAIL 00:20 09:40

ALLANDER HOUSE 00:20 10:00 EH6 8NP

ALEMOOR PARK MEDICAL CENTRE 00:20 10;20 EH6 5AA

LINKS MEDICAL CENTRE 00:08 10:28 EH7 6UJ

 LEITH SURGERY 00:05 10:33 EH10 4RP

ROSE GARDEN 00:05 10:38 EH6 6TL

LEITH MOUNT SURGERY 00:10 10:48 EH6 4EG

SUMMERSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:07 10:55 EH6 4NY

BANGHOLM MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 11:05 EH5 3AH

LONG HOUSE SURGERY 00:10 11:15 EH5 3EL

St COLUMBUS HOSPICE 00:20 11:32 EH5 3RW

CREWE MEDICAL CENTRE 00:08 11:40 EH5 2LY

MUIRHOUSE MEDICAL GROUP 00:10 11:50 EH4 4PL

CRAMMOND MEICAL PRACTICE 00:10 12:00 EH4 6NS

DAVIDSON MAINS MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 12:10 EH4 5BP

W.G.H. Green bags only blue bags to CBC 00:15 12:25 EH4 2XR

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:10 12:35 EH4 2LD

LUNCH  40 MINS 00:40 13:15

MAKE UP RUN AND LOAD VAN 00:15 13:30

SORT MAIL 00:14 13:44

INCHPARK SURGERY 00:35 14:19 EH3 9HA

FERNIEHILL SURGERY 00:09 14:28 EH9 1LF

DANDERHALL MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 14:38 EH10 5HF

MILTON SURGERY 00:14 14:52 EH15 3LL

SOUTHFIELD MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:05 14:57 EH15 3LL

PORTOBELLO SURGERY 00:12 15:09 EH15 2AW

ROSE GARDEN 00:20 15:29 EH6 6TL

LEITH MOUNT SURGERY 00:10 15:39 EH6 4EG

SUMMERSIDE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:07 15:46 EH6 4NY

BANGHOLM MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 15:56 EH5 3AH

LONG HOUSE SURGERY 00:10 16:06 EH5 3EL

CREWE MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 16:23 EH5 2LY

MUIRHOUSE MEDICAL GROUP 00:10 16:33 EH4 4PL

W.G.H.Green bags -Blue to Dougie Wood Clocktower 00:15 16:48 EH4 2XR

C' BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:10 16:58 EH4 2LD

FINISH 17:10


